Eigendom type : Villa
Plaats : Aspe
Slaapkamers : 3

Badkamers : 3

Prachtige villa met 3
slaapkamers en 3

badkamers in Aspe.
Ref: CCOJM08

Tuin : Privaat
Oriéntatie : zuiden

Keer bekeken : Uitzicht op de
bergen

Parkeren : oprit

Prijs

€354.000

Huis gebied :

Plotgebied :
Luchthaven :
strand :
Stad :

Golf :

156 m?
525 m?
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

30 mins

« Snel internet en bellen
« Centrale verwarming

« Bijkeuken

«” Lichtnet Elektrisch

« Airconditioning

« Leidingwater

« Alarmsysteem
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